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1-2016-0591
1-2016-0600
1-2016-0602
1-2016-0597
1-2016-0601
1-2016-0598

Req Date
08/31/2016
08/31/2016
08/31/2016
08/31/2016
08/31/2016
08/31/2016
09/01/2016
09/06/2016
09/06/2016
09/06/2016
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09/06/2016
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09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/09/2016
09/09/2016
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Time Description
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AM

AM
AM
AM

AM
AM

222

Re-Roof

Final

Manufactured Home Final
Greenhouse

Air Conditioning Unit
Waler Heater

Postholes

Final

Manufactured Home Final
Garage Final

Bamn Final

Fooling

Plumbing

Garage Final

Runner and Stemwall Footing
Electric Service

Shear Wall Nailing
Electric Service

Sewage Disposal System
Footing

Garage Foundation
Manufactured Home Set-Up
Roof Nailing & Wall Nailing
Footing

Sewer Line

Electric Service

Electric Service

Framing and Rough Eleclric
Rough Electric

Storage Building Final
Sewer Line

Demolition

County of Humboldt Monthly Inspection Log for09/30/2016

Address

5785 BIRD LN

5845 BIRD LN

5845 BIRD LN

8290 W ROSE CREEK RD
5845 BIRD LN

4720 TEAL LN

145 E VALMY FRONTAGE RD
5845 BIRD LN

5845 BIRD LN

5845 BIRD LN

9835 SABIN DR

118 E HASKELL ST

118 E HASKELL ST

5555 PARADISE RANCHOS DR
51025 CORDERO MINE RD
5555 PARADISE RANCHOS DR
21755 LYE LN

280 EAST ST

6370 STAUNTON DR

245 S MAIN ST

4285 RAINBOW RD

4330 SUNNY DR

220 SAWTOOTH WAY

1 POTATO PLACE

5465 W COMMANDER DR
7900 AIRPORT RD

5328 JAYSRD

9605 BUFFALO RD

118 E HASKELL ST

4630 TEALLN

5465 W COMMANDER DR
4780 AIRVIEW BLVD

Contractor

Plumbing Contractor: HUBER AMANI

Plumbing Contractor: SAVAGE & SONS
PLUMBING & HEATING

Heating Contractor: SAVAGE & SONS
PLUMBING & HEATING

Electrical Contractor: GAMMA
ELECTRIC

Building Contractor: J R BUILDERS

Building Contractor: ASPEN CREEK
CONSTRUCTION LLC

Insp Date Time

09/01/2016
09/01/2016
09/01/2016
09/01/2016
09/01/2016
09/01/2016
09/02/2016
09/06/2016
09/06/2016
09/06/2016
09/06/2016
09/07/2016
09/07/2016
09/07/2016
09/07/2016
09/07/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016

09/09/2016
09/09/2016
09/09/2016
09/09/2016
09/09/2016
09/09/2016
09/09/2016
09/12/2016
09/12/2016
09/12/2016
09/12/2016
09/12/2016

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
PM
AM
AM
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AM
AM
PM
AM
AM
AM

Results Owner / Permittee
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WOLLESON PENNY

VAZQUEZ VICTORIA

VAZQUEZ VICTORIA

GAY DANIEL A and DEBRA LYNN
VAZQUEZ VICTORIA

SALAS RUDY and TINA MARY
TAYLOR KENNETH M and CYNTHIA K
VAZQUEZ VICTORIA

VAZQUEZ VICTORIA

VAZQUEZ

HERRON RICHARD

HUMBOLDT COUNTY

HUMBOLDT GENERAL HOSPITAL
HUBBARD LANE C & WANDA K
MAHER STEVE and AMORITA
HUBBARD LANE C & WANDA K
THOMAS KEITH A and JEAN

BECK A B & ROSALYN BUSTAMANTE
HUBER AMANI JUDE

WHITWORTH RALPH V FAMILY TRUST

ALLRED WYNN L and CHANDRA H
BRAVO GERARDO and EMELINA
HOSKIN LELAND A
WINNEMUCCA FARMS INC
MURPHY RYAN

CITY OF WINNEMUCCA

BLM

KENISON SETH

HUMBOLDT GENERAL HOSPITAL
GRIGGS GALE L and KELLEY M
MURPHY RYAN

MUNOZ GUSTAVO ETAL

Permit Number
2016-00068
2016-00225
2016-00261
2016-00275
2016-00306
2016-00307
2016-00297
2016-00225
2016-00261
2016-00272
2016-00277
2015-00327
2016-00247
2016-00270
2016-00298
2016-00300
2015-00332
2016-00081
2016-00312
2016-00322

2015-00460
2016-00075
2016-00267
2016-00274
2016-00294
2016-00301
2016-00302
2016-00070
2016-00103
2016-00292
2016-00294
2016-00319



County of Humboldt Monthly Inspection Log for09/30/2016

Inspection Number Req Date Time Description Address Contractor Insp Date Time Results Owner / Permittee Permit Number

1-2016-0599 09/09/2016 AM  Runner and Stemwall Fooling 4780 AIRVIEW BLVD Building Contractor: ASPEN CREEK 09/12/2016  AM PN MUNOZ GUSTAVO ETAL 2016-00320
CONSTRUCTION LLC

1-2016-0603 09/12/2016 AM  Electric Service 4985 W THOMAS CANYON RD Electrical Contractor: GARARD 09/12/2016  AM F GERARD GREGORY 2016-00326
GREGORY

1-2016-0604 09/09/2016 AM  Mechanical 280 EAST ST 09/13/2016  AM P BECK A B & ROSALYN BUSTAMANTE 2016-00081

1-2016-0607 09/12/2016 AM  Ground Plumbing 118 E HASKELL ST 09/13/2016 PM P HUMBOLDT GENERAL HOSPITAL 2016-00247

1-2016-0606 09/12/2016 AM  Water and Power Lines 8285 GRASS VALLEY RD 09/13/2016  PM P HAM DILLON 2016-00255

1-2016-0605 09/12/2016 AM  Stemwall 245 S MAIN ST Plumbing Contractor: SAVAGE & SONS 09/13/2016 AM P WHITWORTH RALPH V FAMILY TRUST 2016-00322

PLUMBING & HEATING

Heating Contractor: SAVAGE & SONS
PLUMBING & HEATING

Electrical Contractor: GAMMA

ELECTRIC
Building Contractor: J R BUILDERS
1-2016-0608 09/12/2016 AM  Postholes 6100 ALLEN RD Building Centractor: RAMIREZ 09/13/2016  AM P RAMIREZ ORLANDO and ZARATE LORI A 2016-00331
ORLANDO
1-2016-0610 09/13/2016 AM  Gas Line Test 135S MAIN ST 09/14/2016  AM P MILLER LELAND A FAMILY TRUST 2016-00236
1-2016-0609 09/13/2016 AM  Electric Service 4985 W THOMAS CANYON RD Electrical Contractor: GARARD 09/14/2016  AM P GERARD GREGORY 2016-00326
GREGORY
1-2016-0612 09/14/2016 PM  Temporary Elecltric 4755 SADDLEHORN DR Plumbing Contractor: ASPEN CREEK 09/15/2016  AM PN ARTRUP TYLER & DALLAS 2016-00318

CONSTRUCTION LLC

Electrical Contractor: G AND C
CONSTRUCTION & ELECTRICAL LLC
Building Contracter: ASPEN CREEK
CONSTRUCTION LLC

1-2016-0811 09/13/2016 AM  Manufactured Home Set-Up 7545 W ROSE CREEK RD Mobile Home / RV Confraclor: SOLID ~ 09/15/2016  AM PN  CASTILLO EFRAIN T & B TISUE 2016-00328
1-2016-0613 09/15/2016 AM  Roof Nailing & Wall Nailing 4615 WESTMORELAND RD EEARTRES S 09/16/2016  AM PN HANSEN MARK E and COLETTE A 2016-00263
1-2016-0614 09/16/2016 AM Garage Electric 7535 GERMAIN DR 09/19/2016 AM P CAIN THOMAS K and NICOLE | 2015-00461
1-2016-0616 09/16/2016 AM  Temporary Electric 7545 W ROSE CREEK RD 09/19/2016 AM P CASTILLO EFRIAN 2016-00290
1-2016-0615 09/09/2016 AM  Final 6350 STAUNTON DR Building Contractor: MORRIS MARTIN ~ 09/19/2016  AM P MORRIS MARTIN K and SERENA R 2016-00327
1-2016-0620 09/19/2016 PM  Manufactured Home Final 7895 ELK ST 09/20/2016 AM PN SOUZA JAVIER MONTANO NORMA 2015-00265
1-2016-0619 09/19/2016 PM  Manufactured Home Final 7895 ELK ST 09/20/2016  AM P SOUZA JAVIER MONTANO NORMA 2016-00025
1-2016-0617 09/19/2016 PM  Patio Cover Final 6420 GERMAIN DR 09/20/2016  AM P THIES GREGORY L and BILLIE JO 2016-00285
1-2016-0618 09/19/2016 PM  Postholes 4785 POND DR Building Contractor: ASPEN CREEK 09/20/2016  AM P ROSE ANN 2016-00332
CONSTRUCTION
1-2016-0621 09/20/2016 AM  Gas Line Test 6450 NUGGET DR Plumbing Contractor: HUERA JOSE 09/20/2016  AM P HUERTA JOSE & EDNA 2016-00333
1-2016-0596 09/09/2016 AM  Roof Nailing & Wall Nailing 4555 CROSSWIND AVE 09/21/2016  AM F  SANCHEZ JOHN P 2015-00420
1-2016-0623 09/20/2016 AM  Stemwall 4780 AIRVIEW BLVD Building Contractor; ASPEN CREEK 09/21/2016  AM P MUNOZ GUSTAVO ETAL 2016-00320
CONSTRUCTION LLC
1-2016-0622 09/20/2016 AM  Roof Nailing 6100 ALLEN RD Building Contractor: RAMIREZ 09/21/2016  AM PN RAMIREZ ORLANDO and ZARATE LORIA  2016-00331
1-2016-0627 09/21/2016 AM  Carport Final 445 RICHARDS DR ORLANDO 09/22/2016 AM NR  ARCHER ELMER 2015-00353
1-2016-0629 09/22/2016 AM  Temporary Electric 14500 SHELTON LN 09/22/2016  AM P GORDON DANIEL & DEMETRIA 201500464
1-2016-0626 09/21/2016 AM  Garage Final 465 RICHARDS DR 09/22/2016  AM F  GALLIO KEVIN and BREANNA 2016-00097
1-2016-0628 09/21/2016 AM  Fooling 3110 W DONALD LN 09/22/2016  PM P CARSON BILL & MARCI 2016-00293
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County of Humboldt Monthly Inspection Log for09/30/2016

Permit Number

Inspection Number Req Date Time Description Address Contractor Insp Date Time Results Owner / Permittee
1-2016-0624 09/21/2016 AM  Rough Electric 280 EAST ST Electrical Contractor: BECK A B 09/22/2016  AM P BECKA B &ROSALYN BUSTAMANTE 2016-00314
1-2016-0625 09/21/2016 AM  Fooling 245 S MAIN ST Plumbing Contractor: SAVAGE & SONS  09/22/2016  AM P WHITWORTH RALPH V FAMILY TRUST 2016-00322

PLUMBING & HEATING

Heating Contractor: SAVAGE & SONS

PLUMBING & HEATING

Electrical Contractor: GAMMA

ELECTRIC

Building Contractor: J R BUILDERS
1-2016-0632 09/22/2016 AM  Roof Nailing 4555 CROSSWIND AVE 09/23/2016  PM P SANCHEZ JOHN P 2015-00420
1-2016-0634 09/22/2016 PM  Garage Final 5465 W COMMANDER DR 09/23/2016  PM P MURPHY RYAN 2016-00269
1-2016-0635 09/22/2016 PM  Manufactured Home Final 5465 W COMMANDER DR 09/23/2016 PM P MURPHY RYAN 2016-00294
1-2016-0636 09/22/2016 PM  Air Condilioning Unit 5465 W COMMANDER DR Heating Contractor: C B BROWN 09/23/2016 PM P MURPHY RYAN 2016-00324

COMPANY INC
1-2016-0630 09/21/2016  AM  Fooling 2055 GETCHELL MINE RD Plumbing Contractor: CHESTER 09/23/2016  AM PN  TURQUOISE RIDGE JOINT VENTURE 2016-00342

PLUMBING

Heating Contractor: CHESTER

PLUMBING

Electrical Contractor: | & E ELECTRIC

INC

Building Contractor: RAM

ENTERPRISES INC
1-2016-0633 09/22/2016 AM  Postholes 9845 ALICE LN Building Contractor: MCKILLOP 09/23/2016  PM P MUSSI WADE & COLETTE 2016-00345

CONSTRUCTION CO.
1-2016-0638 09/23/2016 AM  Garage Final 4800 CALLAHAN ST 09/26/2016  AM F DODSON GARY L and MARNIE 2015-00375
1-2016-0637 09/22/2016 AM  Ground Plumbing 118 E HASKELL ST 09/26/2016  AM PN HUMBOLDT GENERAL HOSPITAL 2016-00247
1-2016-0639 09/23/2016 AM  Electric Service 3705 ELLIOT RD Electrical Contractor: KNISLEY ROBERT 09/26/2016 AM PN KNISLEY ROBERT D & TINA M 2016-00311
1-2016-0644 09/23/2016 AM  Ceiling Inspection 118 E HASKELL ST 09/27/2016  PM PN HUMBOLDT GENERAL HOSPITAL 2016-00103
1-2016-0640 09/26/2016 AM UG Sewer, Water, Power Lines 7545 W ROSE CREEK RD 09/27/2016  AM P CASTILLO EFRIAN 2016-00290
1-2016-0643 09/26/2016 AM  Re-Roof 3095 ETHER WAY 09/27/2016  AM P 2016-00303
1-2016-0642 09/26/2016 AM  Sewage Disposal System 5475 JUNGO RD Plumbing Contractor: ASPEN CREEK ~ 09/27/2016  AM PN MORFIN RUBEN & CAROLINA 2016-00337

CONSTRUCTION LLC
1-2016-0641 09/26/2016 AM  Sewage Disposal System 7545 W ROSE CREEK RD Plumbing Contractor: ASPEN CREEK 09/27/2016  AM PN CASTILLO EFRAIN T & B TISUE 2016-00351

CONSTRUCTION LLC
1-2016-0645 09/27/2016 AM  Temporary Electric 7940 SPRINGFIELD RD 09/28/2016  AM F WRIGHT CARMELLA J and DORTCH BOYD ~ 2016-00173
1-2016-0652 09/26/2016 AM  Single Family Residence Final 135 S MAIN ST 09/28/2016  PM MILLER LELAND A FAMILY TRUST 2016-00236
1-2016-0649 09/27/2016 AM  Sewer Line 225 EASTST 09/28/2016  AM BELANGER BRIAN and MARIANN TRUST 2016-00242
1-2016-0659 09/27/2016 AM  Electric 225 EASTST 09/28/2016  AM PN BELANGER BRIAN and MARIANN TRUST 2016-00249
1-2016-0653 09/26/2016 AM  Woodstove 135 S MAIN ST 09/28/2016  AM MILLER LELAND A FAMILY TRUST 2016-00280
1-2016-0654 09/27/2016 AM  Stemwall 3110 W DONALD LN 09/28/2016  AM CARSON BILL & MARCI 2016-00293
1-2016-0651 09/27/2016 AM  Manufactured Home Set-Up 51025 CORDERO MINE RD 09/28/2016  AM PN MAHER STEVE and AMORITA 2016-00298
1-2016-0648 09/27/2016 AM  Runner and Stemwall Fooling 4755 SADDLEHORN DR Plumbing Contractor: ASPEN CREEK 09/28/2016 AM P ARTRUP TYLER & DALLAS 2016-00318
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CONSTRUCTION LLC

Electrical Contractor: G AND C
CONSTRUCTION & ELECTRICAL LLC
Building Contractor: ASPEN CREEK
CONSTRUCTION LLC



Inspection Number
1-2016-0646

1-2016-0656

1-2016-0647

1-2016-0650
1-2016-0655
1-2016-0657
1-2016-0658

1-2016-0660

Req Date Time Description

09/26/2016

09/27/2016

09/26/2016

09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/28/2016
09/28/2016

09/29/2016
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AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

PM

PM

Underfloor Inspection

Electric Service

Footing

Rough Plumbing
Foundation

Patio Cover Footings
Foundation

Insulation

County of Humboldt Monthly Inspection Log for 09/30/2016

Address
245 S MAIN ST

4560 AIRVIEW BLVD

2055 GETCHELL MINE RD

225 EAST ST

4830 SADDLEHORN DR

4300 SUNNY DR SPACE #14
4830 SADDLEHORN DR

9605 BUFFALO RD

Contractor

Insp Date

Time

Plumbing Contractor: SAVAGE & SONS  09/28/2016  AM

PLUMBING & HEATING

Heating Contractor: SAVAGE & SONS
PLUMBING & HEATING

Electrical Contractor: GAMMA
ELECTRIC

Building Contractor: J R BUILDERS

Electrical Contractor: GAMMA
ELECTRIC

Plumbing Contractor: CHESTER
PLUMBING

Heating Contractor: CHESTER
PLUMBING

Electrical Contractor: | & E ELECTRIC
INC

Building Contractor: RAM
ENTERPRISES INC

Plumbing Contractor: A B BECK
PLUMBING

Building Contractor: C R DRAKE &
SONS INC

Building Contractor: C R DRAKE &
SONS INC

09/28/2016

09/28/2016

09/28/2016

09/28/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/30/2016

AM

PM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

Results Owner / Permittee

P

PN

PN

WHITWORTH RALPH V FAMILY TRUST

SANCHEZ JOHN and SHANNON

TURQUOISE RIDGE JOINT VENTURE

BELANGER BRIAN and MARIANN TRUST
PERFORMANCE COMPUTING
BRAVO GERARDO and EHERRERA M and
II.;,IERFCPRMANCE COMPUTING

KENISON SETH

Permit Number
2016-00322

2016-00341

2016-00342

2016-00346
2016-00352
2014-00319
2016-00352

2016-00070



